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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8732324

8732325

8424971

8574788

8619740

8703097

8740525

8740526

8744622

8745830

8748491

8750052

8750791

8753850

8754507

8754508

8754568

8756275

Case

HEFFERNAN, SHELDON MYLES J

HEFFERNAN, SHELDON MYLES J

SAMPSON, DAVID J

CAPE BRETON SALVAGE & PARTS 
INCORPORATED
JESSOME, BRIAN MCKEOUGH

CAMPBELL, JOHN PAUL

GERROW, CHRISTOPHER R

GERROW, CHRISTOPHER R

WHITE, MARY LEE

HEFFERNAN, SHELDON

TIPTON, DAVID DOUGLAS

THUMMAR, YASH SUNILBHAI

POWERS, JAMIE ALEXANDER

SINGH, AMRINDER

HANSON, JASMINE MADALINE

HANSON, JASMINE MADALINE

DU, XIFAN

PICKUP, WILLIAM WESLEY

Name

38566-14

38566-14

116853-7

970946-1

684085-1

300448-6

545499-8

545499-8

594943-2

38566-15

994349-1

991754-1

659429-10

993405-1

972509-1

972509-1

922411-5

141336-9

Person

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(A)

EVA 158(HA)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 64

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Continuance

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Sentencing Hearing

Sentencing Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


