ADULT

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For May 22, 2024 In Sydney Night Court

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8732324	HEFFERNAN, SHELDON MYLES J	38566-14	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8732325	HEFFERNAN, SHELDON MYLES J	38566-14	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8424971	SAMPSON, DAVID J	116853-7	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8574788	CAPE BRETON SALVAGE & PARTS INCORPORATED	970946-1	EVA 158(HA)		06:00 pm	Trial Continuance	
8619740	JESSOME, BRIAN MCKEOUGH	684085-1	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8703097	CAMPBELL, JOHN PAUL	300448-6	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8740525	GERROW, CHRISTOPHER R	545499-8	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Sentencing Hearing	
8740526	GERROW, CHRISTOPHER R	545499-8	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Sentencing Hearing	
8744622	WHITE, MARY LEE	594943-2	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8745830	HEFFERNAN, SHELDON	38566-15	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8748491	TIPTON, DAVID DOUGLAS	994349-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8750052	THUMMAR, YASH SUNILBHAI	991754-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8750791	POWERS, JAMIE ALEXANDER	659429-10	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8753850	SINGH, AMRINDER	993405-1	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8754507	HANSON, JASMINE MADALINE	972509-1	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8754508	HANSON, JASMINE MADALINE	972509-1	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8754568	DU, XIFAN	922411-5	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	,	
8756275	PICKUP, WILLIAM WESLEY	141336-9	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	